

BID TABULATION - 2012 TMWRF PAVEMENT REHABILITATION PROJECT

Project: 2012 TMWRF Pavement Rehabilitation Project
 Contact No. I100061-2122
 PWP-WA-2012-286
 Date: July 2, 2012

Item No.	Item and Description	Unit	Engineer's Estimate			Spanish Springs Const.		A&K		SNC		Granite	
			Unit Cost	Quantity	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
1	PERFORM ROOT MITIGATION BY CERTIFIED ARBORIST - COMPLETE	HR	\$100.00	4	\$400.00	\$80.00	\$320.00	\$75.00	\$300.00	\$1.00	\$4.00	\$1.00	\$4.00
2	OVEREXCAVATE & STABILIZE UNSUITABLE SUBGRADE MATERIAL	CY	\$15.00	75	\$1,125.00	\$40.00	\$3,000.00	\$10.00	\$750.00	\$40.00	\$3,000.00	\$19.00	\$1,425.00
3	REMOVE & REPLACE EXISTING COMPOSITE ROADWAY & REPLACE W/ NEW 4" AC PAVEMENT OVER 6" AGGREGATE BASE, COMPLETE IN-PLACE	SF	\$3.70	30,308	\$112,139.60	\$4.60	\$139,416.80	\$4.50	\$136,386.00	\$4.25	\$128,809.00	\$4.70	\$142,447.60
4	REMOVE & REPLACE EXISTING TYPE 1-A PCC CURB & GUTTER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	\$26.00	181	\$4,706.00	\$30.00	\$5,430.00	\$36.00	\$6,516.00	\$40.00	\$7,240.00	\$34.00	\$6,154.00
5	REMOVE & REPLACE EXISTING TYPE 1 PCC POST CURB COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	\$18.00	472	\$8,496.00	\$15.00	\$7,080.00	\$32.00	\$15,104.00	\$22.00	\$10,384.00	\$32.00	\$15,104.00
6	INSTALL 3' WIDE P.P.C. VALLEY GUTTER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	\$32.00	604	\$19,328.00	\$26.00	\$15,704.00	\$27.00	\$16,308.00	\$30.00	\$18,120.00	\$30.00	\$18,120.00
7	INSTALL MODIFIED TYPE 3-R CATCH BASIN, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	\$2,500.00	5	\$12,500.00	\$1,900.00	\$9,500.00	\$1,339.00	\$6,695.00	\$2,200.00	\$11,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$17,500.00
8	INSTALL 10" SDR-35 STORM DRAIN LATERAL, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	\$50.00	90	\$4,500.00	\$50.00	\$4,500.00	\$58.00	\$5,220.00	\$50.00	\$4,500.00	\$73.00	\$6,570.00
9	REMOVE EXISTING CATCH BASIN & 6" PVC LATERAL	EA	\$1,700.00	3	\$5,100.00	\$900.00	\$2,700.00	\$450.00	\$1,350.00	\$800.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00
10	ADJUST EXISTING SS OR SD MANHOLE TO FINISH GRADE, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	\$650.00	8	\$5,200.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$750.00	\$6,000.00	\$850.00	\$6,800.00	\$750.00	\$6,000.00
11	ADJUST EXISTING WATER VALVE BOX TO FINISH GRADE, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	\$250.00	7	\$1,750.00	\$370.00	\$2,590.00	\$330.00	\$2,310.00	\$600.00	\$4,200.00	\$750.00	\$5,250.00
12	ADJUST EXISTING TYPE 4-R CATCH BASIN TO FINISH GRADE, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	\$850.00	1	\$850.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,970.40	\$2,970.40
13	REPAIR CONCRETE SPALLING DAMAGE TO EXISTING UTILITY VAULT W/ POLYMER MODIFIED CONCRETE, INCLUDES CLEANING & REMOVAL OF DEBRIS	EA	\$850.00	17	\$14,450.00	\$320.00	\$5,440.00	\$220.00	\$3,740.00	\$150.00	\$2,550.00	\$450.00	\$7,650.00
14	INSTALL 8" CORED DRAIN SUMP IN BOTTOM OF EXISTING VAULT & INSTALL DRAIN ROCK COLUMN	EA	\$1,800.00	17	\$30,600.00	\$400.00	\$6,800.00	\$400.00	\$6,800.00	\$300.00	\$5,100.00	\$800.00	\$13,600.00
15	INSTALL NEW 3.5' x 3.5' TRAFFIC RATED UTILITY VAULT COVER COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	\$1,800.00	3	\$5,400.00	\$1,900.00	\$5,700.00	\$2,145.00	\$6,435.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00
16	INSTALL NEW 3.5' x 5.0' TRAFFIC RATED, TROUGH STYLE, UTILITY VAULT COVER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	\$3,300.00	10	\$33,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$5,600.00	\$56,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$20,000.00
17	INSTALL NEW 4.5' x 6.5' TRAFFIC RATED, TROUGH STYLE, UTILITY VAULT COVER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	\$4,400.00	4	\$17,600.00	\$8,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$8,315.00	\$33,260.00	\$7,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$24,000.00
18	INSTALL NEW CHEMICAL CORRIDOR CONDUITS, INCLUDES INSTALLTION & TESTING OF TMWRF FURNISHED POLYETHYLENE TUBING	LF	\$30.00	850	\$25,500.00	\$26.00	\$22,100.00	\$28.00	\$23,800.00	\$33.00	\$28,050.00	\$55.00	\$46,750.00
19	INSTALL CHEMICAL CORRIDOR JUNCTON BOXES, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	\$2,500.00	4	\$10,000.00	\$2,900.00	\$11,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$10,400.00	\$2,900.00	\$11,600.00	\$4,500.00	\$18,000.00
20	REMOVE & DISPOSE OF EXISTING CHEMICAL CORRIDOR CONDUITS, TUBING & JUNCTION BOXES	LF	\$12.00	670	\$8,040.00	\$9.00	\$6,030.00	\$5.00	\$3,350.00	\$12.00	\$8,040.00	\$31.00	\$20,770.00
21	INSTALL 24" WIDE PERMANENT PAVEMENT PATCH AT CHEMICAL CORRIDOR, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	\$20.00	210	\$4,200.00	\$20.00	\$4,200.00	\$27.00	\$5,670.00	\$15.00	\$3,150.00	\$4.00	\$840.00
22	INSTALL ADA ACCESSIBLE RAMP W/ HANDRAIL, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,953.20	\$1,953.20	\$4,279.00	\$4,279.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00
23	INSTALL PARKING STRIPING COMPLETE W/ ADA STALL SYMBOL & ADA SIGN	LS	\$900.00	1	\$900.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,050.00	\$720.00	\$720.00	\$900.00	\$900.00
24	INSTALL 10" PVC CONDUIT SLEEVE W/ END CAPS	LF	\$35.00	188	\$6,580.00	\$35.00	\$6,580.00	\$40.00	\$7,520.00	\$55.00	\$10,340.00	\$10.00	\$1,880.00

25	REMOVE & DISPOSE OF EXISTING CONCRETE TRENCH DRAIN	LF	\$12.00	200	\$2,400.00	\$12.00	\$2,400.00	\$11.00	\$2,200.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$48.00	\$9,600.00
26	FORCE ACCOUNT (CONTINGENCY) @ \$35,000.00	LS	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$1.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
TOTAL BID					\$371,264.60		\$386,444.00		\$397,793.00		\$399,007.00		\$435,435.00